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Режим питания
Обучающихся 1-11классов 
[bookmark: _GoBack]на 2023-2024 учебный год


Завтрак
 (понедельник – пятница)

	Урок
	Классы
	Время

	1
	1а,б,в,д
	9.05-9.30

	
	2 а,б,в
3 а,б,в
4 а,б
	9.10.-9.30

	2
	5а,б
6 а,б
7а,б
8 а,б
9 а,б
11
	10.10-10.20




Обед
 (понедельник-пятница)

	Урок
	Классы
	Время

	4
	1а,б,в,д
	11.45 - 12.10

	
	2 а,б,в
3 а,б,в
4 а,б
	11.50- 12.10

	5
	5а,б
6 а,б
7а,б
8 а,б
9 а,б
11
	12.40-13.00



Суббота
8 - 11 классы

	Классы
	Время

	8а,9а,11а
	10.00 -10.20



